19/02/2017

(C) REINHARD DOUTE 02-2017

[4240] RASTATT - FREUDENSTADT (Murgtalbahn)
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RASTATT [96.5]
Rastatt—Beinle

Kuppenheim

Bischweier (Baden)

Bischweier-Schlo

Bad Rotenfels-Bf.

Bad Rotenfels—Weinbrennerstr.
GAGGENAU
Gaggenau-DaimlerChrysler

Ottenau

Hérden

GERNSBACH
Gernsbach-Mitte

Obertsrot
Hilpertsau

Weisenbach—Reisentalerstr.
WEISENBACH

Au im Murgtal

-- Fillen-T. (215m) --
-— Hart-T. (158m) --
Langenbrand

-— Brach-T. (160m) --

120

125

128

136

142

160

183

197

256

—- Tennetschlucht-vV. (183m) --

-— Stiehl-T. (355m) --
—-- Rappen-T. (95m) --

—— Hacken-T. (177m) --
Gausbach

-— Gausbacher-T. (180m) -
FORBACH (Schwarzwald)

-— Hauler-T. (364m) --

Raumiinzach
-- Spielrain-T. (104m) --

Kirschbaumwasen

Schénmiinzach

Schwarzenberg
—- Mé&hderbuckel-T. (215m)

Huzenbach

Rot

Heselbach
Klosterreichenbach

Baiersbronn-Schule
Baiersbronn

Friedrichstal

Freudenstadt—Stadt
Freudenstadt-Schulzentrum

Freudenstadt-Industriegebiet
FREUDENSTADT-HBF [29.9]

303

391

462
473

481

495

515

547

739

664

o mw

8]

‘wog



